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SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F

NZ Details

Produccién BV Conformacion Y Caracteristicas No Productivas _

Mérito Econémico
Numero de hijas en prueba
BV Leche (Litres)

BV Grasa

BV % Grasa

BV Proteina

BV % Proteina

Fertilidad

Longevidad Total
Celulas Somaticas

Diff. del parto

BV Pesovivo (kg)

Largo de gestacion (dias)
Condicién Corporal
OADSI

High Input

Beta Casein
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185/99
31188
750
38

4.8

35

3.9
3.9
455
0.35
0.9

39
-4.6
0.06
1335
1399
A1A2

. Overview

Beamer is a Mint-Edition son siring fertile

capacity and rump width, Beamer could well
be the 'complete sire' for the commercial

daughters that produce excellent milk solids.
With exceptional udders, dairy conformation,

farmer who does not mind the 2/16th Jersey.

BULL CODE: 111037

F14 J2

Mérito Economico : 185/ 99%

Reg Status:

Padre:

Madre:

Abuelo
Materno:

MANAGEMENT -1 -5 0 5
Adapt. Ordefio 0.16 lenta |
Temp. Sala 0.12 indeseable I
Veloc. Ordefio 0.41 lenta

Opin. Global 0.42 indeseable

Conformacion (778 Daughters TOP tested)

Estatura 0.71 baja
Capacidad 0.77 fragil
Angulo De Anca 0.54 elevada
Ancho De Anca 0.95 estrecha
Patas 0.15 rectas
Soporte Ubre 0.53 débil
Ubre Anterior 0.43 suelta
Ubre Posterior 0.56 baja

Pezones Delanteros 0.37 separados
Pezones Traseros 0.49 separados
Ubre Global 0.66 indeseable

Conf. Lechera 0.82 indeseable

rapida
deseable
rapida

deseable

alta
amplia
inclinada
ancha
inclinada
fuerte
fuerte
alta
cercanos
cercanos
deseable

deseable

NZHFA Supplementary
Registered

FAIRMONT
MINT-EDITION

SRB KEREDENE
SKELTON BUST

SRC HIBI SECRET
SKELTON

Fecha De Evaluacién Animal:
22/6/2019

AE®

BV = Valor Genético

LLIC

LIVESTOCK IMPROVEMENT



